B.COM (PASS AND HONOURYS)

University Roll no. Class Roll No. Topic Name

S.NoName

1  SHIVANI 18108500077
2 SHRUTI PASWAN 20108500001
3 GURDEV KAUR 20108500002
4  KAJAL 20108500003
5 BHAWAYA BAMOTRA 20108500004
6 HARSHITA BHATIA 20108500005
7 DAKSHI 20108500006
8 KANIKA SHARMA 20108500007
9 POONAM RANI 20108500008
10 AVNEET KAUR 20108500009
11 RUBHLEEN KAUR 20108500010
12 KAJAL DOGRA 20108500013
13 ANJALI KUMARI 20108500014
14 SAHILPREET KAUR 20108500015
15 RAMANJOT KAUR 20108500016
16 GARIMA 20108500017
17 KIRAN BALA 20108500018
18 MUSKAN 20108500019
19 MANDEEP KAUR 20108500020
20 KRISHA BHANDARI 20108500021
21 ANCHAL SHARMA 20108500022
22 SIMRAN 20108500023
23  GAGANDEEP KAUR 20108500024
24 RAJPREET KAUR 20108500025
25 KARANJOT KAUR 20108500026
26 RAJWINDER KAUR 20108500030
27 MUSKAN 20108500031
28 SANDEEP KAUR ZAIRWAL 20108500032
29 SIMARIJIT KAUR 20108500033
30 GAGANPREET KAUR 20108500034
31 GURLEEN 20108500036
32 NAVNEET KAUR 20108500037
33 HARNOOR KAUR 20108500039
34 NISHA KUMARI 20108500042
35 JANHVISINGH 20108500043
36 RITIKA 20108500044
37 SANJANA 20108500045
38 JASWINDER KAUR 20108500046
39 ISHA 20108500049
40 NAVDEEP KAUR 20108500051
41 RIYA 20108500052
42 MANPREET KAUR 20108500053
43 SIMRANPREET KAUR 20108500054

212901
212930
212904
212922
212931
212902
212916
212919
212906
212928
212921
212943
212912
212925
212926
212937
212913
212934
212915
212933
212914
212909
212917
212929
212942
212936
212940
212927
212918
212939
212935
212923
212911
212908
212938
212941
212932
212920
212910
212944
212907
212903
212924

Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making
Waste Management and Compost making



