B.COM (PASS AND HONOURS)

University Roll no. Class Roll No. Topic Name

S.No Name

0	.INU INAL	ne	University Kon no.	. Class Koll INO.	Topic Name
1	SH	IVANI	18108500077	212901	Waste Management and Compost making
2	SH	RUTI PASWAN	20108500001	212930	Waste Management and Compost making
3	GU	RDEV KAUR	20108500002	212904	Waste Management and Compost making
4	KA	JAL	20108500003	212922	Waste Management and Compost making
5	BH	AWAYA BAMOTRA	20108500004	212931	Waste Management and Compost making
6	HA	RSHITA BHATIA	20108500005	212902	Waste Management and Compost making
7	DA	KSHI	20108500006	212916	Waste Management and Compost making
8	KA	NIKA SHARMA	20108500007	212919	Waste Management and Compost making
9	PO	ONAM RANI	20108500008	212906	Waste Management and Compost making
1	0 AV	NEET KAUR	20108500009	212928	Waste Management and Compost making
1	1 RU	BHLEEN KAUR	20108500010	212921	Waste Management and Compost making
12	2 KA	JAL DOGRA	20108500013	212943	Waste Management and Compost making
1.	3 AN	JALI KUMARI	20108500014	212912	Waste Management and Compost making
14	4 SA	HILPREET KAUR	20108500015	212925	Waste Management and Compost making
1:	5 RA	MANJOT KAUR	20108500016	212926	Waste Management and Compost making
1	6 GA	RIMA	20108500017	212937	Waste Management and Compost making
1′	7 KIF	RAN BALA	20108500018	212913	Waste Management and Compost making
1	8 MU	JSKAN	20108500019	212934	Waste Management and Compost making
1	9 MA	NDEEP KAUR	20108500020	212915	Waste Management and Compost making
2	0 KR	ISHA BHANDARI	20108500021	212933	Waste Management and Compost making
2	1 AN	CHAL SHARMA	20108500022	212914	Waste Management and Compost making
2	2 SIN	IRAN	20108500023	212909	Waste Management and Compost making
2	3 GA	GANDEEP KAUR	20108500024	212917	Waste Management and Compost making
24	4 RA	JPREET KAUR	20108500025	212929	Waste Management and Compost making
2	5 KA	RANJOT KAUR	20108500026	212942	Waste Management and Compost making
2	6 RA	JWINDER KAUR	20108500030	212936	Waste Management and Compost making
2	7 MU	JSKAN	20108500031	212940	Waste Management and Compost making
2	8 SAI	NDEEP KAUR ZAIRWAL	20108500032	212927	Waste Management and Compost making
2	9 SIN	IARJIT KAUR	20108500033	212918	Waste Management and Compost making
3	0 GA	GANPREET KAUR	20108500034	212939	Waste Management and Compost making
3	1 GU	RLEEN	20108500036	212935	Waste Management and Compost making
32	2 NA	VNEET KAUR	20108500037	212923	Waste Management and Compost making
3.	3 HA	RNOOR KAUR	20108500039	212911	Waste Management and Compost making
34	4 NIS	SHA KUMARI	20108500042	212908	Waste Management and Compost making
3	5 JAN	NHVI SINGH	20108500043	212938	Waste Management and Compost making
3	6 RIT	ΊKA	20108500044	212941	Waste Management and Compost making
3'		NJANA	20108500045	212932	Waste Management and Compost making
3	8 JAS	SWINDER KAUR	20108500046	212920	Waste Management and Compost making
3	9 ISH	ÍA	20108500049	212910	Waste Management and Compost making
4	0 NA	VDEEP KAUR	20108500051	212944	Waste Management and Compost making
4	1 RIY	'A	20108500052	212907	Waste Management and Compost making
42	2 MA	NPREET KAUR	20108500053	212903	Waste Management and Compost making
4	3 SIN	IRANPREET KAUR	20108500054	212924	Waste Management and Compost making